
October 29, 1981 16 Executive Council Bill #3 

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO 
STUDENT UNION 

Sponsored By: Tad Miller 

A BILL 

A bill which allocates $1,850 to fund a Faculty Course Questionaire. 

BE IT ENACTED by the Executive Council of the University of Colorado Student 
Union, THAT: 

SECTION 1: 

SECTION 2: 

SECTION 3: 

$1,850 shall be allocated from Executive Council Reserve for the 
purpose of Faculty Course Questionaires. 

The booklet will contain abridged results of the Spring 1981 faculty­
course evaluations. Results will be printed in a 24-page 
magazine to be distributed through the Colorado Daily and in 
loose form. Magazine will include: 

Results 
Cover & Back 
Introduction 
Non-complying faculty 
Teacher Recognition 

Award recipients 
Filler Material 

Total 

15-16 pgs. 
2 pgs. 

1-2 pgs. 
1 pg. 

1 pg. 
3-5 pgs. 

24 pgs. 

Composition of 24 pg. booklet 
Printing (16,000 copies) 
Insert costs to Daily (12,000) 

Total 

$850.00 
600.00 
400.00 

$1,850.00 

This bill shall become effective upon passage. 

October 29, 1981 - Referred to Finance Board 




