UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO STUDENT UNION

Sponsored By: Tad Miller

A BILL

A bill which allocates \$1,850 to fund a Faculty Course Questionaire.

BE IT ENACTED by the Executive Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT:

SECTION 1: \$1,850 shall be allocated from Executive Council Reserve for the purpose of Faculty Course Questionaires.

SECTION 2: The booklet will contain abridged results of the Spring 1981 faculty-course evaluations. Results will be printed in a 24-page magazine to be distributed through the Colorado Daily and in loose form. Magazine will include:

Results	15-16 pgs.
Cover & Back	2 pgs.
Introduction	1-2 pgs.
Non-complying faculty	1 pg.
Teacher Recognition	
Award recipients	1 pg.
Filler Material	3-5 pgs.

Total 24 pgs.

Composition of 24 pg. booklet	\$850.00
Printing (16,000 copies)	600.00
Insert costs to Daily (12,000)	400.00

Total \$1,850.00

SECTION 3: This bill shall become effective upon passage.

October 29, 1981 - Referred to Finance Board